# LZ1000211812

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Acdress)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
P'CK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



100366147991

100 11 13 P. 12: CA

2021 HAY 13 PH 4: 29

## CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. :

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195			
REFERENCE : 810522 7175508			
AUTHORIZATION: Spiels Keman			
COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00	<b>.</b>		
ORDER DATE : May 12, 2021			
ORDER TIME : 9:20 AM			
ORDER NO. : 810522-005			
CUSTOMER NO: 7175508			
			-
DOMESTIC FILING			
NAME: EIGHTH AVENUE, LLC			
EFFECTIVE DATE:	'*:' 	2021	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	JAHAS CEC.	<b>2021</b> H.3Y 13	Faine
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION			1 -2.
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	(13)	PH 1:	· []
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	•••	: 29	
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.			

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

### **COVER LETTER**

то:	New Filing Se- Division of Co					
SUBJEC	Tr. EIGHTH /	AVENUE, LLC N	ame of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization an	d fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concern	ing this ma	iter to the	following:	
	MELINDA	A. ROSEN				
				Name of	`Person	
	LEVENFEI	.D PEARLSTEI	N. LLC			
	•			Firm/Co	mpany	-
	2 N. LASAI	LLE ST., STE. I	300			
				Addı	ress	
	CHICAGO,	IL 60602				
	lpagents@lpl	egal com	Ci	ty/State ar	d Zip Code	
			to be used f	for future :	unnual report notificat	ion)
For further	r information co	ncerning this ma	tter, please	call:		
	Melinda		31. at (		476-7686	
	Nam	e of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amo	ount:			
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fil Certificate of	ing Fee & Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

EIGHTH AVENUE.				
(Must conat	tin the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad-	ldress of the principal (	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
Principal C		Mailing Address:  111 8TH AVENUE N  ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33701		
_Address: 111 8TH ST. PETERSBURG, F				
ARTICLE III - Registered Ages (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own	i Registered Agent.		dual or
The name and the Florida street ac	_	d agent are:		
The name and the Florida street ac	ddress of the registere  Corporation Service	d agent are:		
The name and the Florida street as	ddress of the registere	d agent are:  Company  Name	ncceptable)	
The name and the Florida street as	ddress of the registere  Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	d agent are:  Company  Name	acceptable)	
The name and the Florida street as	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street Florida street address	d agent are:  Company Name  SS (P.O. Box NOT)	·	

(CONTINUED)

DT	CI	Ľ.	D.
 к			I V -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	JAMIE JALAZO
	111 8TH AVENUE N ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33701
	51.11516K050K0,1150K15.1.5,771
<del></del>	
	<del></del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date mu date of filing.)	the date of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	Tanelli of Other Creeding.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Carrie Harrye
This document i	of a member or an authorized representative of a member, s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CARRIE A. HARRINGTON, AUTHORIZED REP

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)